Spectre Corp
7912 Root Road
Suite C/D
North Ridgeville, Ohio 44039
Phone: (440) 250-0616
Fax: (440) 353-0269
E-Mail:  info@spectresensors.com

MODEL 881 REVISION D   05/08/17
Model 881 Submersible Transducer
Ordering Guide: 881-A-(0-15PSI)-2-D-5-SCV40
 1 OTHER RANGES AVAILABLE, CONSULT FACTORY
 2 UNITS SUPPLIED WITH ½” MNPT CONDUIT CONNECTION AS STANDARD
 3 40 FEET STANDARD LENGTH OF CABLE  – ADDITIONAL LENGTHS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST
4 Accuracy includes non-linearity, hysteresis and non-repeatability
A (0-15PSI) 2 D 5 SCV40
PRESSURE PORT RANGE 1 TYPE PRESSURE
OUTPUT
ACCURACY
(BFSL) CONNECTOR2
 DEBRIS STANDOFF PSI 1 = ABSOLUTE D = 4-20 mA 5 = 0.5% SCV40 = 40’ VENTED CABLE 3
 IN/FT WC 2 = GAUGE E = 0-5 VDC 2 = 0.2%  SCN = NON-VENTED CABLE 3
 BAR 4 = SEALED F = 0-10 VDC 1 = 0.1%
  6 = OTHER M = mV/V
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
Process Sludge Wet Wells
Process Sumps Water Tanks and Reserviors